Public Works Commission Wednesday, July 21, 2021 5:00 PM - Regular Meeting AGENDA

SEAN CRUMBY, Director of Public Works TOM HERBEL, City Engineer KEN DILLS, Administrative Services Manager SARAH WHITECOTTON, Administrative Aide



City of Huntington Beach 19021 Huntington Street Huntington Beach, CA 92648 Virtual

Public Works Commission

DAVID GINS, Chair KARLA TUCKER, Vice Chair DAVID CICERONE, Commissioner JACLYN FERLITA, Commissioner QUANG NGUYEN, Commissioner STEVEN SHEPHERD, Commissioner

Notice of Cancellation

Notice is hereby given that the regular meeting of the Public Works Commission on July 21, 2021 is cancelled.

The next regularly scheduled meeting of the Public Works Commission is Wednesday, August 18, 2021 at 5:00 PM in the Utilities Yard, Huntington Beach, California.